
21-02-15

Uitslag A-klasse Punten 1e sprint 2e sprint Tot.pnt.
Pos Nr. Naam 21-2-2015 21-2-2015 21-2-2015 21-2-2015

1 13 Bas Tietema 10,1 10,1
2 91 Harro Groeneveld 9 9
3 83 Robin Lowik 8 8
4 88 Maikel Bos 7 7
5 54 Erik van Lakerveld 6 6
6 56 Jenco Kroneman 5 5
7 81 Jasper Plender 4 2 6
8 50 Arjan Hofman 3 3
9 8 Peter van de Put 2 2
10 87 Robert de Jong 1 1
11 90 Jesse Lagendijk 0 0
12 84 Jan Rozendom 0 0
13 60 Etienne Lenting 0 0
14 20 Daan van den Berg 0 0
15 52 Bjorn Beldman 0 0
16 99 Leander Schreurs 0 0

41 Jasper Schouten 3 3
48 John Schouten 1 1
46 Thijs Bon 3 3
34 Pieter-Paul de Weerd 2 2
66 Jaap van der Meij 1 1

Klassement A-klasse
tot.pnt. tot.pnt. tot.pnt. totaal

Pos Naam 7-2-2015 14-2-2015 21-2-2015 na 3 wedstr.
1 Jenco Kroneman 11 5 5 21
2 Daan de Groot 13 5 18
3 Matthijs Koedijk 12,1 12,1
4 Berry Nagelhout 12,1 12,1
5 Stan Veldscholten 7 4 11
6 Bas Tietema 10,1 10,1
7 Rick Mensink 9 9
8 Harro Groeneveld 9 9
9 Peter Lenderink 8 8

10 Twan Brusselmans 8 8
11 Robin Lowik 8 8
12 Adriaan Janssen 7 7
13 Maikel Bos 7 7
14 Bjorn Beldman 0 6 6
15 Erik van Lakerveld 6 6
16 Jasper Plender 6 6
17 Arjan Hofman 3 3 6
18 Fulco van Gulik 5 5
19 Barry Porsius 4 4
20 Martijn Knol 3 3
21 Leander Schreurs 3 3
22 Jasper Schouten 3 3
23 Thijs Bon 3 3
24 Niels Potze 2 2
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25 Marcel van den Bosch 2 2
26 Peter van de Put 2 2
27 Pieter-Paul de Weerd 2 2
28 Coen Rijpma 1 1
29 Floran Bathoorn 1 1
30 Gerben Mos 1 1
31 Ferdinand Tuin 1 1
32 Peter de Weert 1 1
33 Robert de Jong 1 1
34 John Schouten 1 1
35 Jaap van der Meij 1 1

21-02-15
B-Klasse uitslag Punten sprint1 sprint 2 Tot. pnt
Pos Nr. Naam 21-2-2015 21-2-2015 21-2-2015 21-2-2015

1 91 Wessel Krul 10,1 10,1
2 87 Jelle Bootsveld 9 2 3 14
3 81 Jan Talen 8 8
4 96 Mike Siderius 7 7
5 88 Iska Buwalda 6 6
6 46 Tino Oosterlaar 5 5
7 109 Dick Post 4 3 2 9
8 9 Danny Bekker 3 1 4
9 2 Jord Baak 2 2

10 24 Cornelie Smorenburg 1 1
11 21 Peter Broers 0 0

12 5 Jesper Oost 0 1 1

13 36 Joël van de Weg 0 0

14 57 Dick Dreschler 0 0

15 89 Mohs Klunder 0 0

16 73 Tom Buurman 0 0

Klassement B-klasse
Tot.pnt. Tot.pnt. Tot.pnt Totaal

Pos Naam 7-2-2015 14-2-2015 21-2-2015 na 3 wedstr.
1 Jelle Bootsveld 10,1 13,1 14 37,2
2 Dick Post 8 10 9 27
3 Iska Buwalda 10 6 16
4 Mike Siderius 6 7 13
5 Arjan Hokse 12 12
6 Ronald Brakke 12 12
7 Jan Talen 2 2 8 12
8 Wessel Krul 1 10,1 11,1
9 Tim Naberman 10 10

10 Tino Oosterlaar 0 4 5 9
11 Peter Broers 8  8
12 Gerrit Bakker 5 5
13 Bram Prins 2 3 5
14 Rik Trip 5 5
15 Jesper Oost 4 1 5
16 Danny Bekker 4 4
17 Tamara van der Horst 3 3
18 Jord Baak 1 2 3
19 Max Kronen 2 2
20 Jasper Nijkamp 1 1
21 Cornelie Smorenburg 1 1
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